
 
 

28-09-2023 

 

To, 

BSE Limited 

Department of Corporate Services  

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai - 400 001  

 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/ 

misplace of Share Certificate. 

 

Ref.: Scrip Code: 524414  

 

Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Reg.39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate Share 

Certificate against the Certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below: 
Folio 
Number  

Name of 
Shareholder 

Certificate Number 
  

Distinctive Number  Number of 
Shares 

B02293  
 

 
BABULAL M 
SANGHVI  

 

 
 0102651  

 

 
 0102651  

 

 
 192184  

 

 
 193023  

 

 
 840  

 

S01244  
 

 
SONIDEVI 
SANGHVI, 
BABULAL 
SANGHVI  

 

 
 0115871  

 

 
 0115871  

 

 
 1147339  

 

 
 1147638  

 

 
 300  

 

 
 B02193  

 

 
 BABULAL M 
SANGHVI, 
PANKHIDEVI B 
SANGHVI  

 

 
 0102607  

 

 
 0102607  

 

 
 186721  

 

 
 187020  

 

 
 300  

 

 TOTAL 1440 

Kindly take the same into your records. 

 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 

FOR NORRIS MEDICINES LIMITED 

 

 

 

Vimal D. Shah 

Managing Director 

DIN: 01506655 
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