

28-09-2023

To, BSE Limited Department of Corporate Services Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/ misplace of Share Certificate.

Ref.: Scrip Code: 524414

## Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Reg.39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate against the Certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below:

Folio Number	Name of Shareholder BABULAL M SANGHVI	Certificate Number		Distinctive Number		Number of Shares
B02293		0102651	0102651	192184	193023	840
S01244	SONIDEVI SANGHVI, BABULAL SANGHVI	0115871	0115871	1147339	1147638	300
B02193	BABULAL M SANGHVI, PANKHIDEVI B SANGHVI	0102607	0102607	186721	187020	300
	TOTAL					1440

Kindly take the same into your records.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully, FOR NORRIS MEDICINES LIMITED

Vimal D. Shah Managing Director DIN: 01506655